

Inderprastha Dental College & Hospital 46/1, Site-IV, Industrial Area, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad-201010 (U.P.)



Department of Paedodontics & Preventive Dentistry



Dr. Pulkit Jhingan

Reader

QUALIFICATION	MDS (Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry) Master in Laser Dentistry M.B.A (HealthCare) Masters in Project Management (HealthCare)
DESIGNATION	Reader
ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE (AS ON DEC 2024)	8 Years
MEMBERSHIPS OF THE PROFESSIONAL BODIES	 Life Member Indian Society of Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry Life member of European Society of Oral Laser Application Life member of Indian Society of Oral Laser Application
RESPONSIBILITIES HELD IN COLLEGE	 Academic and Clinical duties of department of Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry Social Media Incharge Co-editor at Journal of Advances in Oral Health
NO. OF PAPERS PUBLISHED	23
OFFICIAL EMAIL ID	pulkit.jhingan@ipdentalcollege.com